
Data di 
Nascita

1 SACCO AMBRA 06/09/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                   9,10               9,60 18,700 
2 MAGGIONI MARTA 28/10/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                   8,50               9,70 18,200 
3 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                   8,40               9,78 18,175 
4 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                   8,60               9,55 18,150 
5 ZANARIA ADELE 07/05/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                   8,20               9,68 17,875 
6 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                   9,00               8,80 17,800 
7 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                   8,30               9,00 17,300 
8 LANTERI LAVINIA 12/02/2010 LENE 2000                   8,50               8,80 17,300 
9 MOCHALOV DANIEL 29/05/2011 LENE 2000 0,000 

10 BRUSCAGIN ISABELLA 11/02/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 

 Corpo libero  Trave  Volteggio 
 Mini 

trampolino  Parallele    TOT
Cognome Nome Società

ATTREZZI
JUNIOR_B

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
CPS Libertas Brescia

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 2024



Data di 
Nascita

1 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
2 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,600 
3 LANTERI LAVINIA 12/02/2010 LENE 2000 8,500 
4 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,300 
5 ZANARIA ADELE 07/05/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,200 
6 MOCHALOV DANIEL 29/05/2011 LENE 2000 0,000 
7 BRUSCAGIN ISABELLA 11/02/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
8

9

10

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 2024



Data di 
Nascita

1 ZANARIA ADELE 07/05/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,675 
2 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,550 
3 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
4 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,800 
5 LANTERI LAVINIA 12/02/2010 LENE 2000 8,800 
6 MOCHALOV DANIEL 29/05/2011 LENE 2000 0,000 
7 BRUSCAGIN ISABELLA 11/02/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
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Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 2024


